Order via: sales@crestabuildingproducts.com - Tel: 01342 410141
PRODUCT INDEX
Section
CRESTA TRADITIONAL CLIPS, Fig 1, 1ES .... 05
LIGHTWEIGHT CLIPS, MÜPRO, crestalite, Talon .... 10
THREADED COMPONENTS U Bolts, Reducers, Link eyes .... 15
INSULATION SUPPORT BLOCKS Wood, Phenolic .... 20
ROLLERS, SLIDE GUIDES & ANCHORS 25

mm inches mm mm
4600015Z 15 1/2 100 105 9.44
4600020Z 20 3/4 130 125 11.11
4600025Z 25 1 155 145 11.94
4600032Z 32 11/4 180 175 14.31
4600040Z 40 11/2 205 185 16.39
4600050Z 50 2 230 205 18.72
All spun from 16g mild steel and zinc plated after manufacture.
Can be supplied with male threaded outlets.
Other sizes to order.
5046D
‘D’ SHAPED STEEL TUNDISH FOR WALL FIXING / FIG 46D
Part No. A = Female B C Price
B.S.P. Outlet £
mm inches mm mm
46D0015Z 15 1/2 100 105 25.88
46D0020Z 20 3/4 130 125 30.04
46D0025Z 25 1 155 145 32.32
46D0032Z 32 11/4 180 175 38.36
46D0040Z 40 11/2 205 185 41.89
46D0050Z 50 2 230 205 45.64
All spun from 16g mild steel and zinc plated after manufacture.
Can be supplied with male threaded outlets.
Other sizes to order.
5046DRB
RAISED BACK STEEL TUNDISH WITH FIXING
HOLES / FIG 46DRB
Part No. A = Female B C Price
B.S.P. Outlet £
mm inches mm mm
46DR015Z 15 1/2 100 105 26.00
46DR020Z 20 3/4 130 125 30.74
46DR025Z 25 1 155 145 33.28
46DR032Z 32 11/4 180 175 39.60
46DR040Z 40 11/2 205 185 43.26
46DR050Z 50 2 230 205 47.30
All spun from 16g mild steel and zinc plated after manufacture.
Can be supplied with male threaded outlets.
Other sizes to order.
5047

▲
▲
B
▲
▲
B
PLUMBING TUBE & FITTINGS
Order via: sales@crestabuildingproducts.com - Tel: 01342 410141 Section 5050/03
50
5047DRB
RAISED BACK COPPER TUNDISH WITH FIXING
HOLES / FIG 47DRB
Part No. A B C Price
OUTLET O.D. £
mm mm mm
47DR015A 15 100 95 21.55
47DR022A 22 125 115 24.41
47DR028A 28 150 125 26.72
47DR035A 35 150 170 28.02
47DR042A 42 150 170 28.98
47DR054A 54 150 170 29.73
All spun from 20g Copper. Chrome plated finish to order.
Can be supplied with male threaded outlets.
Other sizes to order.
5047D
‘D’ SHAPED COPPER TUNDISH FOR WALL
FIXING / FIG 47D
Part No. A B C Price
OUTLET O.D. £
mm mm mm
47D0015A 15 100 95 20.57
47D0022A 22 125 115 23.42
47D0028A 28 150 125 25.76
47D0035A 35 150 170 27.03
47D0042A 42 150 170 28.02
47D0054A 54 150 170 28.78
All spun from 20g Copper. Chrome plated finish to order.
Can be supplied with male threaded outlets.
Other sizes to order.
MÜPRO PLASTIC SEALING PLATES